

Rapaflo (silodosin)

RAPAFLO is indicated for the treatment of the signs and symptoms of benign prostatic hyperplasia (BPH).

Dosing and Administration

* The recommended dose of RAPAFLO™ is 8 mg orally once daily with a meal.

Important Safety Information

- RAPAFLO is approved to treat male urinary symptoms due to BPH, also called an enlarged prostate.
- RAPAFLO should not be used to treat high blood pressure. Only your doctor can tell if you have BPH, not a more serious condition like prostate cancer.
- RAPAFLO should not be used in patients with severe liver or kidney disease as well as those taking certain antifungal or HIV drugs.
- Avoid driving or hazardous tasks until you know how RAPAFLO will affect you, as a sudden drop in blood pressure may occur, rarely resulting in fainting.
- If considering cataract surgery, tell your eye surgeon you're currently taking RAPAFLO or have taken it in the past.

Side effects include:

- orgasm with reduced or no semen
- dizziness
- diarrhea
- · lightheadedness upon standing or sitting up abruptly
- headache
- swelling of the throat and nasal passages
- stuffy nose.

You should inform your ophthalmologist that you are taking this drug or any other prostate drugs prior to eye surgery.

^{*}The information provided on the site is for educational purposes only, and does not substitute for professional medical advice. Consult a medical professional or healthcare provider if you are seeking medical advice, diagnoses, or treatment.